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REINSURANCE HIGHLIGHTS
Over the last several years, Sompo International 
Reinsurance has continued to grow its reinsurance portfolio 
across products, geographies and distribution channels, 
with positive fi nancial results. By partnering with its clients, 
Sompo International Reinsurance has designed and 
implemented risk management solutions which utilize our 
enhanced product off erings and fi nancial strength.
•  We deliver a diverse set of products through collaborative, 

specialized teams who tailor our solutions to the needs of 
each account

•  Our disciplined approach to risk management and claims 
handling, coupled with strong analytical skills, provides 
broad multiline capabilities across products and geographies

•  Through globally networked centers of excellence, we off er 
comprehensive solutions focused on key specialty markets:

 –  AgriSompo: Delivering cutting-edge insurance and 
reinsurance solutions to agribusinesses and insurance 
companies worldwide 

 –  SomPro: Integrated Professional Liability platform providing 
a broad range of fi nancial lines and cyber insurance and 
reinsurance products, underwriting approximately 
$1 billion in gross written premiums worldwide 

Reinsurance Gross Premiums Written= $2,036.6 Million3
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1 In 2018 Sompo Japan Nipponkoa Insurance Company of Europe Limited was integrated into Sompo International with Gross Premiums Written of $110.3M and Net 
Premiums Written of $5.5M for the twelve months ended December 31, 2018.

2 Total Shareholders’ Equity excludes non-controlling interests. 
3 Includes weather derivative premiums.
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Financial Highlights
In millions of U.S. dollars

YEAR ENDED
DEC 31, 2018

(Audited)

YEAR ENDED 
DEC 31, 2017

(Audited)

YEAR ENDED 
DEC 31, 2016

(Audited)

SOMPO INTERNATIONAL

Gross Premiums Written $5,960.71 $5,108.1 $4,202.2 

Net Premiums Written $3,319.81 $2,877.3 $2,369.9 

Total Assets $20,705.3 $19,007.4 $14,122.9

Total Shareholders’ 
Equity2 $6,847.0 $7,036.3 $4,882.4

SOMPO INTERNATIONAL REINSURANCE

Gross Premiums Written $1,996.0 $1,716.0 $1,631.7

Net Premiums Written $1,572.8 $1,380.3 $1,313.7

For more detailed fi nancial information, please visit 
www.sompo-intl.com/about-us/fi nancial-highlights



To learn more, visit us at: www.sompo-intl.com/reinsurance

Sompo International
REINSURANCE LEADERSHIP

Stephen Young  
CEO, Global Reinsurance 
syoung@sompo-intl.com 

Christopher Donelan, CPCU, ARe  
Deputy CEO, Global Reinsurance 
Chairman, North America Reinsurance & 
CUO, Global Casualty Reinsurance 
cdonelan@sompo-intl.com

UNDERWRITING 

Stefan Beine 
CUO, Global Property 
Reinsurance & 
President, Zurich Reinsurance
sbeine@sompo-intl.com 

David Bigley 
CUO, Global Catastrophe 
Reinsurance
dbigley@sompo-intl.com

Steve Hanke 
President, 
North America Reinsurance
shanke@sompo-intl.com 

Rene Lamer 
Chief Executive, 
Singapore Branch
rlamer@sompo-intl.com

Adrian Poxon 
CUO, Global Specialty 
Reinsurance
apoxon@sompo-intl.com 

Tracy Thomson  
CUO, North America 
Reinsurance & Deputy CUO, 
Global Casualty Reinsurance
tthomson@sompo-intl.com

Christoph Virchow 
Chairman, Zurich 
Reinsurance
cvirchow@sompo-intl.com

OPERATIONS 

Scott Edwards 
COO, Global Reinsurance
sedwards@sompo-intl.com 

Simon Niemann
Global Reinsurance 
Chief Pricing Actuary
sniemann@sompo-intl.com

John O’Connor, JD 
Global Head of 
Reinsurance Claims
jdoconnor@sompo-intl.com

ABOUT SOMPO INTERNATIONAL
Sompo International is the overseas platform of Sompo 
Holdings, Inc., one of the leading property & casualty 
insurance groups in the Japanese market. Sompo 
International includes all of Sompo’s commercial property, 
casualty and specialty insurance and reinsurance outside 
Japan, and had FY2018 Gross Premiums Written of $6 
billion. 
Sompo International maintains ratings of A+ (Superior) from 
A.M. Best (XV size category) and A+ (Strong) from Standard 
& Poor’s on its operating subsidiaries. As of December 31, 
2018, Sompo International had more than $20 billion in total 
assets and $6.8 billion in shareholders’ equity. In addition, 
we are backed by the fi nancial strength of Sompo Holdings, 
Inc., which holds more than $100 billion in total assets.




